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Hoffmann, Anton
Hartmann, Christian
Fay, Lorenz

Hahn, Mario
Dirsch, Frank
Hoffmann, Alfred

Flachenecker, Norbert
Ullrich, Andreas
Dirsch, Wolfgang
Reindl, Josef

Reindl, Johannes
Sonnentag, Helmut

Seifert, Uwe
Witzgall, Christian
Frey, Johann
Rudrich, Michael
Dirsch, Michael

Spiele
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Schnitt 2009/2010

Gesamt

Gesamt

481,9
459,0
456,6
454,9
449,8
448,3

4481
444.3
444.0
439,5
438,7
432,8

429,4
428,1
426,9
412,8
407,0

Abraumen Fehler

165,6
134,0
149,6
1441
145,2
141,2

1,7
3,0
2,6
3,9
3,3
7,3

141,2
1411
142,4
139,1
128,7
143,0

51
5,8
3,7
5,7
8,5
6,3

138,3 5,6
123,1 10,9
129,8 6,9
116,9 10,1
113,0 7,0

Spiele
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Heim

Heim

510,8
459,0
4747
481,0
472,0
454,3

463,7
460,6
468,5
455,2
466,3
453,5

460,3
434,9
441,4
446,5

0,0

Abraumen Fehler

177,5
134,0
155,8
155,3
156,0
141,3

1,7
3,0
2,3
3,3
2,9
7,8

149,5
139,6
157,0
146,5
140,0
150,5

4,3
5,4
2,5
6,7
6,5
6,5

150,0 45
126,7 10,0
1339 6,3
131,0 7,0

0,0 00

Platz
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Spiele
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Auswarts

Auswarts

460,1

0,0
443,1
432,6
423,8
436,5

432,5
434,1
411,3
427,8
405,6
412,0

408,8
404,5
406,6
379,0
407,0

Abraumen Fehler

156,6

0,0
145,0
134,4
132,5
141,0

1.8
0,0
2,8
4,4
3,8
6,5

132,8
142,0
122,8 5,3
133,5 5,0
115,2 10,8
1355 6,0

5,8
6,1

130,5 6,3
110,5 14,0
1240 7,8
102,8 13,3
113,0 7,0

Stand: 24. Jan 10

Platz Mannschaft
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